AltoSa®-XL PTA Balloon Catheter
large in size, small in profile, zero in shoulder
20
23
/1
0/
12
/P

Recommended Sheath Introducer Ranging 7F – 12F
A choice of various diameters and lengths.
Order Codes
! AndraTec recommends selecting AltoSa®-XL PTA Balloon as stent carrier/deployment balloon for Optimus® CoCr Stent and Optimus® CVS PTFE Covered Stent
(mm)
20
(mm)
30
(mm)
40
(mm)
50
(mm)
60
(mm)
(cm) (inch) (F) (bar) (bar)
12 mm AL-12-20 AL-12-30 AL-12-40 AL-12-50 AL-12-60 110 0.035 7F 8 10
14 mm AL-14-20 AL-14-30 AL-14-40 AL-14-50 AL-14-60 110 0.035 7F 8 10
16 mm AL-16-20 AL-16-30 AL-16-40 AL-16-50 AL-16-60 110 0.035 8F 6 9
18 mm AL-18-20 AL-18-30 AL-18-40 AL-18-50 AL-18-60 110 0.035 8F 4 8
20 mm AL-20-20 AL-20-30 AL-20-40 AL-20-50 AL-20-60 110 0.035 8F 4 8
22 mm AL-22-20 AL-22-30 AL-22-40 AL-22-50 AL-22-60 110 0.035 10F 4 6
24 mm AL-24-20 AL-24-30 AL-24-40 AL-24-50 AL-24-60 110 0.035 10F 4 5
26 mm AL-26-20 AL-26-30 AL-26-40 AL-26-50 AL-26-60 110 0.035 11F 3 5
28 mm AL-28-20 AL-28-30 AL-28-40 AL-28-50 AL-28-60 110 0.035 12F 3 4
30 mm AL-30-20 AL-30-30 AL-30-40 AL-30-50 AL-30-60 110 0.035 12F 3 4
AndraTec GmbH
Simmener Straße. 70, D-56075 Koblenz, Germany
Office & Warehouse
Im Deutschen Kaiser,